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RESULTADO FINAL 
 

 

 
Subprojeto 

 
Nome completo 

 
Escola 

Média 
currículo 
(0-10) - 
peso 4 

 
Média Perfil 

(0-10) - 
Peso 6 

 
Nota final 

 
Colocação 

 
Situação 

Biologia JANDYRA BENTES DE SOUZA. 
E.E.E.F.M. MADRE 

IMACULADA 
 

8,0 
 

8,6 
 

8,3 

 
1º 

Classificado 
com Bolsa 

Biologia 
FERNANDA CRISTINA CAMPOS 

ROCHA 
E.E.E.F.M. ONÉSIMA 

PEREIRA DE BARROS 
 

8,0 
 

8,4 
 

8,2 

 
2º 

Classificado 
com Bolsa 

Biologia 
ERINALDO DE JESUS DA SILVA E.E.E.F.M. PEDRO 

ÁLVARES CABRAL 
 

8,0 8,3 
 

8,15 3º 
Classificado 
com Bolsa 

 
Biologia 

 
MARIA DA CONCEIÇÃO 

PEREIRA DO NASCIMENTO 

ESCOLA ESTADUAL DE 
ENSINO MÉDIO 

DIOCESANA SÃO 
FRANCISCO 

 
 

 
8,3 

 
 

 
7,8 

 
 
 

8,05 

 
 
 

4º 

Classificado 
para 

cadastro de 
reserva 

Observações da comissão:n 

Santarém, 04 de novembro de 2024. 
Assinaturada Comissão de seleção no sougov 
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